Bus

Bus Auckland - Central - Wellington - Central Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Auckland - Central — Wellington - Central Auckland - Central — Wellington - Central
42 stops Monday 09:00
Open route schedule

Tuesday 09:00
Auckland - Central

Wednesday 09:00
Manukau City (Auckland)

Thursday 09:00
Huntly

Friday 09:00
Hamilton - Central
Hillcrest (Hamilton) Saturday 09:00
St Peters School (Cambridge) Sunday 09:00
Cambridge

Route info
Karapiro Direction: Auckland - Central
Tirau Stops: 42

Trip Duration: 11 hour 10 min
Putaruru
Lichfield
Tokoroa vy
Atiamuri

Orakei Korako Turn off
Wairakei
Taupo

Waitahanui Mew Zealan
Actearog

Motutere Bay

L. @ OpenStreetMap contributors
Mission Bay (Taupo)

Auckland - Central - Wellington - Central BusMaps

Te Rangiita

Motuoapa


https://busmaps.com/en/new-zealand/public_transit-line-Auckland-Central-Wellington-Central-2954019610-2261353966
https://busmaps.com/en/new-zealand/public_transit-line-Auckland-Central-Wellington-Central-2954019610-2261353966
https://busmaps.com/en/new-zealand/public_transit-line-Auckland-Central-Wellington-Central-2954019610-2261353966

Turangi

Waiouru

Taihape

Mangaweka

Ohingaiti

Hunterville

Mt View

Bulls

Sanson

Himatangi

Foxton

Levin

Otaki

Waikanae (Wellington)

Paraparaumu (Wellington)

Paekakariki (Wellington)

Pukerua Bay (Wellington)

Mana (Wellington)

Porirua (Wellington)

Johnsonville (Wellington)

Wellington - Central



Direction

Wellington - Central — Auckland - Central

44 stops

Open route schedule

Wellington - Central

Johnsonville (Wellington)

Porirua (Wellington)

Mana (Wellington)

Pukerua Bay (Wellington)

Paekakariki (Wellington)

Paraparaumu (Wellington)

Waikanae (Wellington)

Otaki

Levin

Foxton

Himatangi

Sanson

Bulls

Mt View

Hunterville

Ohingaiti

Flat Hills Tea Rooms

Mangaweka

Taihape

Waiouru

Turangi

Motuoapa

Te Rangiita

Mission Bay (Taupo)

Route schedule
Wellington - Central — Auckland - Central

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Wellington - Central
Stops: 44

Trip Duration: 11 hour 15 min

09:10

09:10

09:10

09:10

09:10

09:10

09:10


https://busmaps.com/en/new-zealand/public_transit-line-Auckland-Central-Wellington-Central-2954019610-2261353966

Motutere Bay
Waitahanui

Taupo

Wairakei

Orakei Korako Turn off
Atiamuri

Tokoroa

Lichfield

Putaruru

Tirau

Karapiro

Cambridge

St Peters School (Cambridge)
Hillcrest (Hamilton)
Hamilton - Central
Ngaruawahia

Huntly

Manukau City (Auckland)

Auckland - Central

Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Hamilton

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



